

King County

Legislation Details

| File #: | 2018 | 3-0238 | Version: | 1 | | | |
|-----------------|---|-----------|--------------|-------|---------------|----------------------------|--------|
| Туре: | Moti | | • 61 31011. | I | Status: | Passed | |
| | | | | | | | |
| File created: | 4/30 | /2018 | | | In control: | Law and Justice Committee | |
| On agenda: | | | | | Final action: | 6/25/2018 | |
| Enactment date: | | | | | Enactment #: | 15170 | |
| Title: | A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Andrea Dombroski, who resides in council district nine, to the King County emergency management advisory committee, representing the Puget Sound Educational Service District. | | | | | | |
| Sponsors: | Reagan Dunn | | | | | | |
| Indexes: | Appointments, Executive | | | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | | | | |
| Attachments: | 1. Motion 15170.pdf, 2. A. Application, B. Financial Disclosure Statement, C. Board Profile, D. Appointment Letter, 3. 2018-0238 legislative review form, 4. 2018-0238 transmittal letter, 5. 2018-0238_SR Dombroski EMAC Appt.docx | | | | | | |
| Date | Ver. | Action By | , | | Ac | tion | Result |
| 6/25/2018 | 1 | Metropol | itan King Co | ounty | Council Pa | assed | Pass |
| 6/12/2018 | 1 | Law and | Justice Cor | nmitt | ee Re | ecommended Do Pass Consent | Pass |
| 4/30/2018 | 1 | Metropol | itan King Co | ounty | Council In | roduced and Referred | |